happy golf

don't worry, play happy...

NEWS « TOUR  SHOP « CLUB - TRAVEL

HAPPY GOLF tour 2017 - 13. 5. 2017 - PySely
Don’t worry, play HAPPY :-)

www.happygolf.cz

10:20

10:40

11:00

11:20

NOVAKOVA Lenka

FIBICH Martin

VASAK Damian

JANCOKOVA Martina

VOGEL Marek

ODSTRCIL Lubo$

KOCOVA Jana

CESAR Robert

moznost dohlaseni po uzavérce na recepci

9:00 KVETON JUN. Karel KASIK Helmut DOLAK Milan KOCIK Petr

9:20 OLIVA Vladimir NATALE Andrea NATALE Stanislava OLIVOVA Vladislava

9:40 ANDONOV Dragan WOJEWODA Martin WOJIEWODOVA Veronika ANDONOVA KORINKOVA Klara
10:00 PETR Roman REMIAS Ludék KABELE Michal CEPILA Josef

FIBICHOVA Martina

TUTOKY Filip

VOCASEK Rostislav



http://www.happygolf.cz

